
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
37 

777 
180 
48 
42 
25 
5 
9 
2 

29 
15 
40 

313 
55 
57 
11 

257 
62 

Class Name 
Fernando Luis Pastro - RS 
Carlos Saderi - PR 
Ricardo T. Thomazi - SP 
Doglas Pierosan - PR 
Julio César Pires - RS 
Fernando Luis Scotti - PR 
Jedson Vicente - PR 
Antonio Canedo - SP 
Saul Leite Júnior - RS 
Christiano Mattheis - RJ 
Beppe Askerbo - RJ 
Roberto Neto Gomes - RS 
Márcio do Lago - PR 
Edward Fachini - SC 
Jorge Borelli - SP 
Sérgio Ramos - SC 
Sérgio Botto - PR 
Renato Russo - SP 

Laps 
6 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
2 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:00.339 
1:00.862 
1:01.107 
1:01.118 
1:01.155 
1:01.177 
1:01.187 
1:01.275 
1:01.408 
1:01.438 
1:01.668 
1:01.689 
1:01.708 
1:01.765 
1:02.036 
1:02.125 
1:03.192 
1:37.151 

Diff 

0.523 
0.768 
0.779 
0.816 
0.838 
0.848 
0.936 
1.069 
1.099 
1.329 
1.350 
1.369 
1.426 
1.697 
1.786 
2.853 

36.812 

Gap 

0.523 
0.245 
0.011 
0.037 
0.022 
0.010 
0.088 
0.133 
0.030 
0.230 
0.021 
0.019 
0.057 
0.271 
0.089 
1.067 

33.959 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
5 
6 
6 
3 
3 
5 
3 
6 
3 
5 
2 
6 
1 

Chassi 
BIREL 
MINI 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
BIREL 
MINI 
BIREL 
BIREL 
BIREL 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18o CAMP. SULBRASILEIRO DE KART 2015 
SUPER SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SS 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:20:21 

3a Etapa - VELOPARK 1,517 km 

19/06/2015 14:20 


